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Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Falkenberg Classic 2016

FMK

Klass 11. Front Advokater Roadsport A + B
Result of Race 2

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

Started: 16

Name
Entrant

Classified: 18

Car

CITY / Club Gap

Not Classified: O

16 - 18 September 2016
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

SEC

Km/h

In

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

26

40

15

56

16

81

59

94

87

12

99

51

67

A

1

10

Henric Mansson

Anders Edlund

Magnus Martenson

Toni Berggren

Anton Svensson

Lars Macklin

Magnus Bengtsson

UIf Andersson

Lassagard Racing Team

Max Lindblom

Anders Eriksson

Gunnar Ostlund

Torbjorn Isaksson

Molle Robertsson

Jonas Graf

Kent Hellgvist

Rolf Dawidzon

Westfield SEIW
Malmo

MSCC

Westfield SEiW
Hollviken

MSCC

MK Indy / Morty 7
Vellinge

MSCC

Corvette C5Z06
Karskoga

KMF

Esther

Kalmar

Kalmar Sportvagnsklubb
Hult Healey Special
Vallentuna

SSK

Corvette C5Z06 -- 14 laps --
Karlstad

FMK

Mazda MX 5 2000
Ugglamp

FMK

Triumph TR2
Karlstad

KMF

Caterham 7

Skoévde

Skévde MK

BMW M3

Karskoga

BMW SC
ChevroletCorvette Z06
Norrahammar
Norrahammars MK
Mazda RX 7
Uddevalla

MK T rophy
Porsche924S
Enk6ping

Grondal motorsportklubb
Lotus Super Seven
Lindome

SVKG

MG GTS
VEJBYSTRAND
MSCC

-- 15 laps --

12.172

19.489

21.547

51.323

52.495

0529

2222

21.190

25.135

26.191

36.959

1:05.758

-- 13 laps --

1:28.372

# 16 och# 51 + 30 sec tjuvstart

12:17.138

12:29310

12:36.627

12:38.685

13:08461

13:09.633

12:24.058

12:24587

12:26.280

12:45248

12:49.193

12:50.249

13:01.017

13:29.816

11:21.347

12:49.719

135.01

13281

13153

131.17

126.22

126.03

124 .83

124.74

124 46

121.38

120.75

12059

118.93

114.70

126 .59

112.05

48.297

48.870

48.940

49.624

51.604

49.538

51.348

52.082

52.479

53.150

52.819

52.944

54.141

54.230

49.874

56.859

137 .37

135.76

13557

133.70

128 57

133.93

129.21

127 .39

126 43

124 .83

12561

125.32

12255

122 .35

133.03

116.69

13

14

14

Fastest time : 48.297 inlap 3 by nbr. 26 : Henric MAnsson (Westfield SEIW)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresuts.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Tadingsledare

Domare

Ulf Sannell Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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